                                                                         Rev 1.0
CFS5 Series – Isolated AC/DC Converters                         Data Sheet
85 – 264Vac Input, Maximum Power: 5W                                     Jun 11, 2012
Tel: 82_2_855_4955                www.powerplaza.com                          1
Fax: 82_2_855_4954              Email:sales@powerplaza.co.kr
CFS5 Series –Low cost chassis type
Isolated AC/DC converters
Features

Fax: 82_2_855_4954              Email:sales@powerplaza.co.kr
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
Input Output1,
Output2
Maximum
Power
Ripple & Noise
Typ.
Efficiency
Typ.
Model
Number
85 – 264V
3.3V@1.25A 4.125W 80mVp-p 68% CFS5-3R3
5V@1A 5W 80mVp-p 75% CFS5-5
12V@0.42A 5W 120mVp-p 79% CFS5-12
15V@0.33A 5W 150mVp-p 79% CFS5-15
24V@0.21A 5W 240mVp-p 81% CFS5-24
Part number structure
1. All dimensions are in mm
2. Weight : 90g or less (Single, Dual)
                 100g or less (Tripe)
3. Case Material : PBT
NOTE
                                                                         Rev 1.0
CFS5 Series – Isolated AC/DC Converters                         Data Sheet
85 – 264Vac Input, Maximum Power: 5W                                     Jun 11, 2012
Tel: 82_2_855_4955                www.powerplaza.com                          15
Fax: 82_2_855_4954              Email:sales@powerplaza.co.kr
CFS5 – 12
Model name
S: single
D: dual
 Maximum output power
                                                           Output Voltage
No part of this publication may be copied, transmitted, or stored in a retrieval system or reproduced in
any way including, but not limited to, photography, photocopy, or Other recording means, without prior
written permission from Powerplaza co.,Ltd
HEAD OFFICE & FACTORY
 #1401, 14F/L 6th Daeryung TechnoTown 493-6,
 Gasan-Dong, Kumchon-Gu, Seoul, 153-803,
 Korea
  GENERAL SALES INQUIRIES
  Please feel free to
contact : sales@powerplaza.co.kr
TEL: +82 2 855 4955 | FAX: +82 2 855 4954
©2011 Powerplaza co.,Ltd. Specification subject to change without notice